9
10
13
11
12
14
17
15

   Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
     Star Manufacturing International, Inc.
Part
Number
Key
Number
	 1 	 2R-8229 	 2/4/6 	 SHIELD KNOB 	 6015CB/6024CB/6036CB
	 2 	 2R-9364 	 1/2/3 	 KNOB-CONTROL 	 6015CB/6024CB/6036CB
	 3 	 2R-9193 	 1/2/3 	 INDICATOR BUTTON 	 6015CB/6024CB/6036CB
	 4 	 2M-Y9495 	 1 	 FACEPLATE 	 6015CB
		  2M-Y9479 	 1 	 FACEPLATE 	 6024CB
	  	 2M-Y9480 	 1 	 FACEPLATE, LEFT 	 6036CB
	  	 2M-Y9481 	 1 	 FACEPLATE, RIGHT 	 6036CB
	 5 	 G3-Y7152 	 1 	 FRONT PANEL 	 6015CB
	  	 G3-Y7016 	 1 	 FRONT PANEL 	 6024CB
	  	 G3-Y7014 	 1 	 FRONT PANEL 	 6036CB
	 6 	 H3-T1026 	 1 	 GREASE DRAWER 	 6015CB
	  	 H3-Y7045 	 1 	 GREASE DRAWER 	 6024CB
	  	 H3-Y7044 	 1 	 GREASE DRAWER 	 6036CB
	 7 	 G3-Y7047 	 2 	 SLIDE DRAWER
	 8 	 2A-Z0314 	 4 	 LEG
	 9 	 2F-Y8831 	 1 	 GRATE 3” 	 6015CB
	 10 	 2F-Y8830 	 2/4/6 	 GRATE 6” 	 6015CB/6024CB/6036CB
	 11 	 2F-Y7193 	 1/2/3 	 LAVA ROCK 2” 8 LBS. 	 6015CB/6024CB/6036CB
	 12 	 2F-Y7141 	 1 	 GRATE LAVA ROCK 15” 	 6015CB, 6036CB
	 13 	 2F-Z3273 	 2 	 GRATE LAVA ROCK 10.5” 	 6024CB, 6036CB
	 14 	 H3-624086 	 1/2/3 	 BURNER GUARD ASSEMBLY 	 6015CB/6024CB/6036CB
					     (AS PICTURED)
	 15 	 2F-Y7052 	 1/2/3 	 BURNER ASSEMBLY (AS PICTURED) 6015CB/6024CB/6036CB
				    (EFFECTIVE 1/92)
	 16	 2A-Y6694 	 1/2/3 	 CLIP 	 6015CB/6024CB/6036CB
	 17 	 G3-624038 	 1 	 GUARD WELD ASSEMBLY 	 6015CB
	  	 G3-624037 	 1 	 GUARD WELD ASSEMBLY 	 6024CB
	  	 G3-624039 	 1 	 GUARD WELD ASSEMBLY 	 6036CB
	 18 	 2P-1453 	 1 	 PLUG-PIPE
	 19 	 2V-6671 	 1/2/3 	 VALVE-PILOT 	 6015CB/6024CB/6036CB